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ASML HOLDING N.V. ADR

ISIN:  USN070592100

Overview

2024/04/30 22:00:00

Price
872.47 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-4.10% (-37.30)

USN070592100
ASML

Nasdaq

usb
Technology
Stock

327,603 EUR

AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX

865.00 USD (100)
871.89 USD (100)
896.10 USD
907.18 USD
871.22 USD
909.77 USD
882.181216 USD
1,092,939
965,987,344.78
42,937

WKN: NO07059210
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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2024/04/15 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=USN070592100&ID_NOTATION=292713
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=USN070592100&ID_NOTATION=292713
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=240424b4087165635f739e7039b77ffd05ea59ae7593776a6b11defcdcbd5f84&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2f8ae3de78e550629&time=1714607960&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=31324b0ff887c3dea6d4758c6ec3f62ef048893e4ea8d92e17fa88ef7c42edc3&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=28479eb80a24ae3b7&time=1714607960&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=553ae56b35bcb38a36142cd14c97c89964fa786ed11eb98fd7661d106a44ed3d&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=afd2a08457e4f8a46&time=1714607960&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=77ae8da25bbd58769dfb1e72e725f7c51f15a013154ade2c3e98f7144066df46&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=48e95c1d42a44b022&time=1714607960&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0094de651b8bee94e27297e65365ea316b880da7764f83d62b21f5a747ed71d4&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=53e5dfd2d956b7d99&time=1714607960&tool=RSC

ASML HOLDING N.V. ADR

Details

2024/04/30 22:00:00

Price
872.47 USD

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-4.10% (-37.30)

ISIN USN070592100
Symbol ASML
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security Stock
type
Market cap 327,603 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 865.00 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 871.89 USD (100)
Open 896.10 USD
High 907.18 USD
Low 871.22 USD
Close (prev. day) 909.77 USD
VWAP 882.181216 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,092,939
Trading volume 965,987,344.78
Number of trades 42,937
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +48.16% +37.00% +34.62%
Perf (abs.) +283.59 +235.61 +224.37
Beta 1.79 1.64 1.56
Volatility  35.05 33.11 40.52
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ASML HOLDING N.V. ADR

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Vienna Stock 2024/04/ 09:05 852.00 EUR

Exchange 30

Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 818.00 EUR
30

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 17:14 834.00 EUR
30

Nasdaq 2024/04/ 22:00 872.47 USD
30

Munich 2024/04/ 09:19 842.00 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.29

0.02

965.99

0.02

899.21 USD (915,935)
947.33 USD (1,099,333)
872.67 USD (1,166,398)
747.24 USD (1,073,923)

1,056.34 USD (2024/03/07)

696.08 USD (2024/01/17)

1,056.34 USD (2024/03/07)

564.00 USD (2023/09/28)

Number of
trades

1

29

42,937
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=292713
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883686
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883686
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205751226
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40536455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=202742362

ASML HOLDING N.V. ADR

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

30

2024/04/
30

2024/04/
30

2024/04/
30

2024/04/
30

16:08 905.80 USD 0.00

08:16 850.00 EUR 0.00

19:31 822.00 EUR 0.00

08:08 848.00 EUR 0.00

10
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805526
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805526
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19550169
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19555697
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19592145

ASML HOLDING N.V. ADR

Company profile

Company Logo

-~

>

Contact Details
ASML HOLDING NV

De Run 6501 - 5504 DR Veldhoven
Telefon: +31-40-268-30-00

Fax: +31-40-268-20-00

E-mail: corpcom@asml.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Peter Wennink
Christophe Fouquet

Frédéric Schneider-
Maunoury

Martin van den
Brink

Roger Dassen

Wayne Allan

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Nils Andersen

Ann Steegen
Alexander Friedrich
Everke

Antoinette P. Aris
Birgit Conix

D. Mark Durcan
David Warren East

Jack P. de Kreij

Terri Kelly

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:corpcom@asml.com

	ASML HOLDING N.V. ADR
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for ASML HOLDING N.V. ADR

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



